uman
evelopment
ommission

Communty Acton Agercy

TO MAKE A RESERVATION
CALL 24 HOURS IN ADVANCE
989-672-2273

$3.00 SUGGESTED LUNCH
DONATION.

9:00 Coffee with Friends 7
10:00 Right, Left Center
11:30 Walking Club
12:00 Lunch
12:30 Euchre with Friends/Uno

. 9:00 Coffee with Friends 14
| 10:00 Right, Left Center

© 11:30 Walking Club

' 12:00 Lunch

#% 12:30 Euchre with Friends/Uno

AT TN T T PP AT S T N A AT

9:00 Coffee with Friends 21
10:00 Right, Left Center
¥ 11:30 Walking Club

12:00 Lunch

@ 12:30 Euchre with Friends/Uno

SR

9:00 Coffee with Friends
10:30 Right, Left Center
11:30 Walking Club
12:00 Lunch

] 12:30 Euchre/Uno

LD

!

a 9:00

28 |

9:00
10:30
11:30
12:00
12:30

9:00
10:30
11:30
12:00

12:30 Euchre with Friends/Yahtzee

10:30
11:30

' 12:00
/

; 12:30
9:00
10:30
1 11:30
§ 12:00
12:30

October 2024
| MONDAY | TUESDAY | WEDNESDAY || THURSDAY |  FRIDAY

Coffee with Friends 1 9:00 Coffee with Friends
Sequence 10:00 Last Bingocize
Walking Club 11:30 Walking Club
Lunch 12:00 Lunch
Euchre/Yahtzee 12:30 Euchre with Friends
Coffee with Friends 8 9:00 Coffee with Friends
Diabetes Education 10:00 Sequence
Walking Club 11:30 Blood Pressure Checks
Lunch 12:00 Lunch _

12:30 Vaccinations Tuscola

Coffee with Friends 2

el T
9:00 Coffee with Friends 15 9:00 Coffee with Friends
10:00 Game Fun 10:30 Sequence
§ 11:30 Walking Club | 11:30 Walking Club
, 12:00 Lunch 7 12:00 Lunch
12:30 Euchre with Friends/Uno ' 12:15

S LT TN S R T

Opening Late

Diabgtes Education . 9:30 Coffee with Friends
Walking Club £ 10:00 Caro NHS Students
Lunch ¥ 12:00 Lunch

Euchre with Friends/Yahtzee § 12.30 Euchre with Friends/Uno

LT IE | IO T

Coffee with Frien

WIT5 0 [ HFIAT 7 o e R s D s | 707, (T

ds 29 § 9:00 Coffee with Friends
Cards with Friends y 10:30 Sequence
Walking Club 11:30 Walking Club
Lunch 12:00 Lunch
Euchre/Yahtzee 12:30 Euchre/Uno

2

9

County Health Department

16

30 @

9:00
10:00
11:30
12:00
12:15

Biddinger/Schrot/Rolando

9:00
10:00
11:30
12:00

- 10:30
| 11:30
. 12:00
§ 12:15

!

Caption Call Presentation 5

W,

9:00 Coffee with Friends

Coffee with Friends
Bingo

Walking Club
Lunch

Long Term Care Cost
Presentation with

Coffee with Friends
Bingo

Walking Club
Lunch

12:15 Fall Prevention - Laura

Walker Covenant
Healthcare

Bingo

Walking Club
Lunch
Medicare Open

Enrollment - Region VII

O TRE T W D AR
10

CARO SENIOR DINING CENTER
435 GREEN STREET

MONDAY, TUESDAY, THURSDAY
9:00 a.m. — 3:00 p.m.
WEDNESDAY: 9 a.m. - 6 p.m.
989.672.2273

BARB GRIFKA, SENIOR 4
ACTIVITIES COORDINATOR
989.673.4121.

L
&

ACTIVITIES ARE SUBJECT
TO CHANGE WITHOUT
NOTICE

11

T T S T R

17 §
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23 9:00

# 10:00
i 11:30
| 12:00
| 12:15

1 9:00
7 10:00
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30

Halloween Part

Coffee with Friends
Bingo

Walking Club
Lunch

Bugg’s Entertainment

Coffee with Friends
Halloween Fun
Cider and Doughnuts
Best Costume Contest
Lunch

Cards with Friends

Happy Halloween

24 §







