

October 2024

CARO SENIOR DINING CENTER
435 GREEN STREET
MONDAY, TUESDAY, THURSDAY
9:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m.
WEDNESDAY: 9 a.m. - 6 p.m.
989.672.2273

				989.672.2273
MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
TO MAKE A RESERVATIO CALL 24 HOURS IN ADVA 989-672-2273 \$3.00 SUGGESTED LUNCI DONATION.	10:30 Sequence 11:30 Walking Club 12:00 Lunch	9:00 Coffee with Friends 10:00 Last Bingocize 11:30 Walking Club 12:00 Lunch 12:30 Euchre with Friends	9:00 Coffee with Friends 3 10:00 Bingo 11:30 Walking Club 12:00 Lunch 12:15 Long Term Care Cost Presentation with Biddinger/Schrot/Rolando	BARB GRIFKA, SENIOR 4 ACTIVITIES COORDINATOR 989.673.4121. ACTIVITIES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
9:00 Coffee with Friends 10:00 Right, Left Center 11:30 Walking Club 12:00 Lunch 12:30 Euchre with Friends	7 9:00 Coffee with Friends 8 10:30 Diabetes Education 11:30 Walking Club 12:00 Lunch 12:30 Euchre with Friends/Yahtzee	9:00 Coffee with Friends 9 10:00 Sequence 11:30 Blood Pressure Checks 12:00 Lunch 12:30 Vaccinations Tuscola County Health Department	9:00 Coffee with Friends 10 10:00 Bingo 11:30 Walking Club 12:00 Lunch 12:15 Fall Prevention - Laura Walker Covenant Healthcare	11
9:00 Coffee with Friends 10:00 Right, Left Center 11:30 Walking Club 12:00 Lunch 12:30 Euchre with Friends	9:00 Coffee with Friends 15 10:00 Game Fun 11:30 Walking Club 12:00 Lunch 12:30 Euchre with Friends/Uno	9:00 Coffee with Friends 16 10:30 Sequence 11:30 Walking Club 12:00 Lunch 12:15 Caption Call Presentation	9:00 Coffee with Friends 17 10:30 Bingo 11:30 Walking Club 12:00 Lunch 12:15 Medicare Open Enrollment - Region VII	18
9:00 Coffee with Friends 10:00 Right, Left Center 11:30 Walking Club 12:00 Lunch 12:30 Euchre with Friends	9:00 Coffee with Friends 22 10:30 Diabetes Education 11:30 Walking Club 12:00 Lunch 12:30 Euchre with Friends/Yahtzee	Opening Late 23 9:30 Coffee with Friends 10:00 Caro NHS Students 12:00 Lunch 12:30 Euchre with Friends/Uno	9:00 Coffee with Friends 24 10:00 Bingo 11:30 Walking Club 12:00 Lunch 12:15 Bugg's Entertainment	25
9:00 Coffee with Friends 10:30 Right, Left Center 11:30 Walking Club 12:00 Lunch 12:30 Euchre/Uno	9:00 Coffee with Friends 10:30 Cards with Friends 11:30 Walking Club 12:00 Lunch 12:30 Euchre/Yahtzee	9:00 Coffee with Friends 30 10:30 Sequence 11:30 Walking Club 12:00 Lunch 12:30 Euchre/Uno	Halloween Party 31 9:00 Coffee with Friends 10:00 Halloween Fun 11:00 Cider and Doughnuts 11:30 Best Costume Contest 12:00 Lunch 12:30 Cards with Friends Happy Halloween	

